HYDRAULIC HAND PUMP
Hydraulic hand hump with heavy-duty construction with
hardened and ground piston, renewable suction, delivery relief
and release valve parts.
Usable displacement/stroke at rated pressure2.8cc.
Integral reservoir of adequate oil capacity.
Automatic safety valve to cut the pressure at set pressure.
Provision to connect pressure gauge, if required.

Stroke
(mm)
Extended
Height
Oil
Capacity
Cylinder OD
(B)
Ram Dia
(D)
Weight
Approx
Suitable pump Complete Set
Part No
mm mm mm cc mm mm kgs
MSHJ-10C 10 90 30 120 48 70 35 3 MHHP-91 MSHJ-10P
MSHJ-20C 20 115 50 165 156 90 50 5 MHHP-91 MSHJ-20P
MSHJ-30C 30 120 50 170 221 100 60 7 MHHP-91 MSHJ-30P
MSHJ-50C 50 125 60 185 471 130 80 11 MHHP-91 MSHJ-50P
MSHJ-75C 75 145 60 205 679 155 95 20 MHHP-151 MSHJ-75P
MSHJ-100C 100 150 60 210 923 175 110 26 MHHP-151 MSHJ-100P
MSHJ-150C 150 175 60 235 1362 220 140 47 MHHP-202 MSHJ-150P
MSHJ-200C 200 200 60 260 1885 255 160 75 MHHP-402 MSHJ-200P